In
du
ct
or
s
KE
M
ET

DC
Res.
(Ω)
SFR
(MHz)
Rated
Current
Test
Freq.
(MHz)
Reel
Qty.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Mfr Mfr Part No.
80-L0805C1R0MDWIT 1.0 20% 100 .19 620 7.960 .52 .47 .42 .36 3,000 .28
80-L0805C2R2MDWIT 2.2 20% 70 .33 430 7.960 .52 .47 .42 .36 3,000 .28
80-L0805C4R7MDWIT 4.7 20% 45 .5 295 7.960 .52 .47 .42 .36 3,000 .28
80-L0805C100MDWIT 100 20% 40 1.2 200 7.960 .52 .47 .42 .36 3,000 .28
80-L0805C220MDWIT 220 20% 16 3.7 130 2.520 .52 .47 .42 .36 3,000 .28
80-L0805C470MDWIT 470 20% 11 5.8 90 2.520 .52 .47 .42 .36 3,000 .28
80-L0805C2R2MDWLT 2.2 20% 80 .39 440 7.960 .70 .63 .56 .49 4,000 .40
80-L0805C4R7MDWLT 4.7 20% 45 .66 275 7.960 .70 .63 .56 .49 4,000 .40
80-L0805C100MDWLT 100 20% 32 1 205 7.960 .70 .63 .56 .49 4,000 .40
80-L0805C220MDWLT 220 20% 23 2.1 150 2.520 .70 .63 .56 .49 4,000 .40
80-L0805C470MDWLT 470 20% 11 4.2 100 2.520 .70 .63 .56 .49 4,000 .40
80-L0806C100MDWIT 100 20% 32 .82 245 7.960 .49 .44 .39 .34 2,000 .27
80-L0806C101MDWIT 101 20% 8 8 75 0.796 .49 .44 .39 .34 2,000 .27
80-L0806C1R0MDWIT 1.0 20% 100 .1 690 7.960 .49 .44 .39 .34 2,000 .27
80-L0806C220MDWIT 220 20% 16 1.8 165 2.520 .49 .44 .39 .34 2,000 .27
80-L0806C2R2MDWIT 2.2 20% 70 .2 520 7.960 .49 .44 .39 .34 2,000 .27
80-L0806C470MDWIT 470 20% 11 4.3 110 2.520 .49 .44 .39 .34 2,000 .27
80-L0806C4R7MDWIT 4.7 20% 45 .37 355 7.960 .49 .44 .39 .34 2,000 .27
80-L1007C100MDWIT 100 20% 30 .36 375 7.960 .49 .44 .39 .34 2,000 .27
80-L1007C101MDWIT 101 20% 9 3.7 125 0.796 .49 .44 .39 .34 2,000 .27
80-L1007C1R0MDWIT 1.0 20% 100 .08 775 7.960 .49 .44 .39 .34 2,000 .27
80-L1007C220MDWIT 220 20% 19 .77 250 2.520 .49 .44 .39 .34 2,000 .27
80-L1007C221MDWIT 221 20% 5.5 8.4 80 0.796 .49 .44 .39 .34 2,000 .27
80-L1007C2R2MDWIT 2.2 20% 2.2 68 0 7.960 .49 .44 .39 .34 2,000 .27
80-L1007C470MDWIT 470 20% 12 1.9 165 2.520 .49 .44 .39 .34 2,000 .27
80-L1007C471MDWIT 471 20% 4.5 22 50 0.796 .49 .44 .39 .34 2,000 .27
80-L1007C4R7MDWIT 4.7 20% 41 .2 510 7.960 .49 .44 .39 .34 2,000 .27
80-L1210R1R0MDWIT 1.0 20% 250 .055 1400 7.960 .70 .63 .56 .49 1,000 .45
80-L1210R2R2MDWIT 2.2 20% 220 .08 1130 7.960 .70 .63 .56 .49 1,000 .45
80-L1210R4R7MDWIT 4.7 20% 70 .1 1010 7.960 .70 .63 .56 .49 1,000 .45
80-L1210R100MDWIT 100 20% 23 .133 900 7.960 .70 .63 .56 .49 1,000 .45
80-L1210R220MDWIT 220 20% 17 .27 620 2.520 .70 .63 .56 .49 1,000 .45
80-L1210R470MDWIT 470 20% 10 .67 390 2.520 .70 .63 .56 .49 1,000 .45
80-L1210R101MDWIT 101 20% 6 1.4 270 0.796 .70 .63 .56 .49 1,000 .45
80-L0603B1R0MDWFT 1.0 20% 100 .09 230 7.960 .52 .47 .42 .36 3,000 .26
80-L0603B2R2MDWFT 2.2 20% 80 .17 150 7.960 .52 .47 .42 .36 3,000 .26
80-L0603B4R7MDWFT 4.7 20% 45 .24 100 7.960 .52 .47 .42 .36 3,000 .26
80-L0603B100KDWFT 100 10% 32 .36 80 7.960 .52 .47 .42 .36 3,000 .26
80-L0603B220KDWFT 220 10% 16 1 50 2.520 .52 .47 .42 .36 3,000 .26
80-L0603B470KDWFT 470 10% 11 2.5 35 2.520 .52 .47 .42 .36 3,000 .26
500100501
Price EachValue
µH Tol. ±
L-PW SERIES

Res.
(Ω)
SFR
(MHz)
Rated
Current
Test
Freq.
(MHz)
Reel
Qty.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Mfr Mfr Part No.
StandardType
80-L0805C1R0MPWST 1 20% 100 0.15 300 7.96 .31 .28 .25 .21 3,000 .15
80-L0805C220KPWST 22 20% 15 1.7 75 2.52 .31 .28 .25 .21 3,000 .15
80-L0805C470KPWST 47 20 11 3.7 50 2.52 .31 .28 .25 .21 3,000 .15
80-L0805C101KPWST 100 20 8 7 30 0.796 .31 .28 .25 .21 3,000 .15
80-L0806C100KPWST 10 20% 32 0.5 155 2.52 .31 .28 .25 .21 2,000 .15
80-L0806C220KPWST 22 20% 16 1 105 2.52 .31 .28 .25 .21 2,000 .15
80-L0806C470KPWST 47 20 11 2.4 60 2.52 .31 .28 .25 .21 2,000 .15
80-L0806C101KPWST 100 20 8 4.5 40 0.796 .31 .28 .25 .21 2,000 .15
80-L1007C1R0MPWST 1 20% 100 0.06 500 7.96 .29 .26 .23 .20 2,000 .14
80-L1007C2R2MPWST 2.2 20% 68 0.09 340 7.96 .29 .26 .23 .20 2,000 .14
80-L1007C4R7MPWST 4.7 20% 46 0.13 240 7.96 .29 .26 .23 .20 2,000 .14
80-L1007C100KPWST 10 10% 30 0.25 165 7.96 .29 .26 .23 .20 2,000 .14
80-L1007C220KPWST 22 20% 19 0.5 115 2.52 .31 .28 .25 .21 2,000 .15
80-L1007C470KPWST 47 20% 12 0.95 85 2.52 .31 .28 .25 .21 2,000 .15
80-L1007C101KPWST 100 20% 9 2.1 55 0.796 .31 .28 .25 .21 2,000 .15
80-L1007C221KPWST 220 10% 5.5 4.5 35 0.796 .29 .26 .23 .20 2,000 .14
80-L1007C471KPWST 470 20% 3.5 10 25 0.796 .29 .26 .23 .20 2,000 .14
80-L1007C102KPWST 1000 20% 2.4 24 15 0.252 .29 .26 .23 .20 2,000 .14
80-L1207C1R0MPWST 1 20% 100 0.06 1075 7.96 .35 .32 .28 .24 2,000 .17
80-L1207C2R2MPWST 2.2 20% 68 0.09 775 7.96 .35 .32 .28 .24 2,000 .17
80-L1207C4R7MPWST 4.7 20% 41 0.13 550 7.96 .35 .32 .28 .24 2,000 .17
80-L1207C100KPWST 10 10% 30 0.25 340 7.96 .35 .32 .28 .24 2,000 .17
80-L1207C220KPWST 22 10% 19 0.49 255 2.52 .35 .32 .28 .24 2,000 .17
80-L1207C470KPWST 47 10% 12 0.92 205 2.52 .35 .32 .28 .24 2,000 .17
80-L1207C101KPWST 100 10% 8 2.4 140 0.796 .35 .32 .28 .24 2,000 .17
80-L1207C221KPWST 220 10% 5 5.4 80 0.796 .35 .32 .28 .24 2,000 .17
80-L1207C471KPWST 470 10% 3 14 50 0.796 .35 .32 .28 .24 2,000 .17
80-L1207C102KPWST 1000 10% 2 27 40 0.252 .35 .32 .28 .24 2,000 .17
BottomSurfaceElectrodeType
80-L0603B1R0MPWFT 1 20% 100 0.09 230 7.96 .49 .44 .39 .34 3,000 .27
80-L0603B2R2MPWFT 2.2 20% 80 0.17 150 7.96 .49 .44 .39 .34 3,000 .27
80-L0603B4R7MPWFT 4.7 10% 45 0.24 100 7.96 .49 .44 .39 .34 3,000 .27
80-L0603B100KPWFT 100 10% 32 0.36 80 7.96 .49 .44 .39 .34 3,000 .27
80-L0603B220KPWFT 220 10% 16 1 50 2.52 .49 .44 .39 .34 3,000 .27
80-L0603B470KPWFT 470 20% 11 2.5 35 2.52 .49 .44 .39 .34 3,000 .27
500100501
Price EachValue
µH Tol. ±
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.